113000142423

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500254565545

12/26/13--01014--024 **25.00



UAN 0 2 2014

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: European Cosme	tics, LL(
Dear Sir or Madam:				
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Of	fice Change a	nd fee(s) are submitted	d for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning th	is matter to th	ne following:		
Olga Nikolaeva	84-1-8144F	; ;		
Name of Person		,		
European Cosmetics, LL	C			_
Firm/Company		•		
230 SE 9 ST			ZIB UEL ZO SEORE IANN IANL AHASS) en
Address		•	1333.mc	-
Pompano Beach, FL, 330	060		An II: 28 OF STATE OF LORID	
City/State and Zip Code		•	· 克西 2	
trust187@mail.ru				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	ification)	•		
For further information concerning this matter	, please call:	•		
Olga Nikolaeva	_{at (} 561	3398881		
Name of Person	A	rea Code & Daytime Telepho	one Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Regis Divis P.O. 1	LING ADDRESS: stration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, Florida 32314		

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

■ \$25 Filing Fee

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

-						
1. Na	me of the limited liability company: European Cosmetics, L	LC				
2 (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company	r				
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		4050 NE 12th Terrace, BLDG 1, Apt#2				
		Oakland Park, FL 33334				
<i>a</i> >	N. 11 AV 1. 111 1111					
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	4050 NE 12th Terrace, BLDG 1, Apt#2 Oakland Park, FL 33334					
	(Note: MAT BE LOST OF FICE BOA)					
10/09/20	<u> </u>	L13000142423				
3. Da	te of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number				
5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on	the records of the Florid	la Dept.	of Sta	nte:	
	Registered Agent:	UNITED STATES CORPORATION	N AGENTS,	INC.		
			P. CH	213		
	Registered Office Address:	13302 WINDING OAK COURT	广 (°)。 > > > > ○	0	1	
		TAMPA, FL. 33812	<u>→ [7]</u>	8	-	
			SE SE	96	T	
(L)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NE</u>	W Designand Office of	m™ ualDico.		m	
(0)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NE	W Registered Office at		<u> </u>	# L [
	NEW Registered Agent:	Christopher Von Dahm	S.I.A L.OR	=		
			ЭĦ	82		
	NEW Registered Office Address:	230 SE 9 ST				
	(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	Pompano Beach, FL, 33060		.FL		
confir and the liabilithe m the op	limited liability company is not organized under the remed that after the change or changes are made, the Fine business office of the registered agent will be identity company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(sembers of the limited liability company or as otherwise rating agreement of the limited liability company. The of a member or authorized representative of a member	lorida street address of t	the regis	tered	office	
I here comp and I Chap addre	eby accept the appointment as registered agent and a ly with the provisions of all statutes relative to the pr am familiar with and accept the obligations of my po ter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to me ess, I hereby confirm that the limited liability compan	ngree to act in this capa oper and complete perfo sition as registered age rely reflect a change in y has been notified in w	city. I fi ormance ont as pr the reg riting o	urther e of m ovide istered this	agree to y duties, d for in d office change.	

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00